Medina County Park District
Enclosed Facility Fees -- Effective November 1, 2023

ENCLOSED FACILITIES -- THREE-DAY PACKAGES

RESERVATIONS TAKEN UP TO TWO YEARS IN ADVANCE FOR BUFFALO CREEK RETREAT AND THE LODGE AT ALLARDALE

If one of the reservation days falls on a Fri., Sat., Sun., or Holiday, the weekend package rate will apply

REFUNDS

Refunds will be issued, less a 30-percent processing fee, if cancellation is made six months or more prior to the reservation date.

There are no refunds if cancellation is made less than six months from the reservation.

BUFFALO CREEK RETREAT
In-County Rates |Out-of-County Rates Key Deposit

Weekday Rates:

Buffalo Creek Retreat -- One-Day - Mon. - Thurs. $1,000 $1,200 Included
Buffalo Creek Retreat -- Two-Days - Mon. - Thurs. $1,300 $1,600 Included
Buffalo Creek Retreat -- Three-Days - Mon. - Thurs. $1,600 $2,000 Included
Weekend Rates:

Buffalo Creek Retreat -- One-Day - Fri., Sat., Sun., Holiday $1,600 $1,800 Included
Buffalo Creek Retreat -- Two-Days - Fri., Sat., Sun., Holiday $1,900 $2,200 Included
Buffalo Creek Retreat -- Three-Days - Fri., Sat., Sun., Holiday $2,200 $2,600 Included

Per Extra Day +$300 | Per Extra Day +5400

THE LODGE AT ALLARDALE

Weekday Rates:

The Lodge at Allardale -- One-Day - Mon. - Thurs. $400 $550 $100
The Lodge at Allardale -- Two-Days - Mon. - Thurs. $700 $950 $100
The Lodge at Allardale -- Three-Days - Mon. - Thurs. $1,000 $1,350 $100
Weekend Rates:

The Lodge at Allardale -- One-Day - Fri., Sat., Sun., Holiday $700 $850 $100
The Lodge at Allardale -- Two-Days - Fri., Sat., Sun., Holiday $1,000 $1,250 $100
The Lodge at Allardale -- Three-Days - Fri., Sat., Sun., Holiday $1,300 $1,650 $100

Per Extra Day +$300

Per Extra Day +5400

ENCLOSED FACILITIES




HIDDEN HOLLOW CAMP

In-County Rates |Out-of-County Rates Key Deposit
DAY USE ONLY
Hidden Hollow Camp -- 1 Day -- Day Use Only S75 $125 S50
Hidden Hollow Camp -- 2 Days -- Day Use Only $125 $225 S50
Hidden Hollow Camp -- 3 Days -- Day Use Only $175 $325 S50
OVERNIGHT CAMPING Scout Fees/Key Dep.
Hidden Hollow Camp -- 2 Days/1 Night $150 $260 S40 / S50
Hidden Hollow Camp -- 3 Days/2 Nights $225 $395 S60 /S50
KRABILL LODGE - DAY USE ONLY
Krabill Lodge -- Mon. - Thurs. $125 $175 S50
Krabill Lodge -- Fri., Sat., Sun., and Holidays $175 $225 S50
LETHA HOUSE LODGE - DAY USE ONLY
Letha House Lodge -- Mon. - Thur. $125 $175 S50
Letha House Lodge -- Fri., Sat., Sun., and Holidays $175 $225 S50
PLUM CREEK LODGE -- Closed November 1st - March 31st
DAY USE ONLY
Plum Creek Lodge -- Mon. - Thur. S60 S70 S50
Plum Creek Lodge -- Fri., Sat., Sun., and Holidays $70 $S80 S50




	Sheet1



